
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
5th Alpen Cup Competition

Seefeld (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 14 DEC 2013

START: 15:45

END: 16:20

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Muehln Uwe, OPA

TD Dufter Thomas, GER

TD Assistant Flaschberger Michael, AUT

Chief of Competition Csar Günter, AUT

Chief of Course Herwig Herbert, AUT

Course Data

Maximum climb 27 m

Height difference 41 m

Total climb 73 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

TSU St.  Veit-Salzburg

AUT

06 JUL 19967

118.5

7.
00:38

25:24.0

3.
26:02.0

1.

WELDE David

Sc Sohland

GER

16 APR 199413

115.0

13.
00:52

25:16.2

2.
+00:06.2

2.

WEBER Terence

SSV Geyer

GER

24 SEP 19963

122.5

3.
00:22

26:12.8

7.
+00:32.8

3.

GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 199537

99.5

36.
01:54

24:47.9

1.
+00:39.9

4.

STEINDL Fabian

HSV-Absam-Bergisl

AUT

14 APR 19941

128.0

1.
00:00

27:05.1

20.
+01:03.1

5.

MRAZ Noa Ian

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

17 OCT 199624

109.0

24.
01:16

25:55.0

5.
+01:09.0

6.

SCHWAAR Dominik

Ski Club Sohland 1928 e.V.

GER

13 JUN 199532

104.0

31.
01:36

25:35.1

4.
+01:09.1

7.

JOEBSTL Thomas Wolfgang

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

22 SEP 199526

107.5

26.
01:22

26:04.8

6.
+01:24.8

8.

VOIGT Sebastian

TSV Spitzkunnersdorf

GER

24 APR 19969

116.0

9.
00:48

26:39.8

10.
+01:25.8

9.

MAVC Borut

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

07 MAR 19946

119.0

6.
00:36

26:57.0

15.
+01:31.0

10.

PROTZE Patrice

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

19 MAR 199616

114.0

16.
00:56

26:39.5

9.
+01:33.5

11.

MAUERSBERGER Phillip

SC Ruhpolding

GER

21 FEB 199617

112.5

17.
01:02

26:41.0

12.
+01:41.0

12.

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 19972

127.0

2.
00:04

27:42.6

31.
+01:44.6

13.

BUZZI Raffaele

SCI Monte Lussari

ITA

17 JUL 199514

114.5

14.
00:54

27:28.6

22.
+02:20.6

14.

HAUSER Stefan

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

09 DEC 199728

105.5

27.
01:30

26:58.0

16.
+02:26.0

15.

DIDIER Nicolas

Xonrupt

FRA

02 JUN 199510

116.0

9.
00:48

27:40.6

30.
+02:26.6

16.

JETZBACHER Christian

TSU St.  Veit-Salzburg

AUT

13 JUL 199422

110.5

22.
01:10

27:18.9

21.
+02:26.9

17.

WELLE Sebastian

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

08 APR 199411

115.5

11.
00:50

27:40.0

29.
+02:28.0

18.

SCHLUETTER Anton

SCM Zella-Mehlis

GER

20 OCT 19974

122.0

4.
00:24

28:07.5

39.
+02:29.5

19.
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WIEGELE David

SV Achomitz/Zahomc

AUT

24 APR 19948

117.0

8.
00:44

27:53.8

35.
+02:35.8

20.

VETTERL Philipp

SC Partenkirchen

GER

16 DEC 199641

98.5

40.
01:58

26:39.9

11.
+02:35.9

21.

BEIKIRCHER Philipp

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

20 JUL 199718

112.0

18.
01:04

27:38.8

26.
+02:40.8

22.

KAMMERLANDER Laurens

SC St.  Johann

AUT

06 APR 199412

115.5

11.
00:50

27:58.2

37.
+02:46.2

23.

BALLAND Tom

Morbier Bellefontaine

FRA

11 JUN 199542

97.0

42.
02:04

26:47.6

14.
+02:49.6

24.

KRAJNCAN Urh

Ssk Velenje

SLO

25 MAR 199525

108.5

25.
01:18

27:39.7

28.
+02:55.7

25.

LEBER Mirko

Sk Winterberg

GER

25 JAN 199423

110.0

23.
01:12

27:48.3

32.
+02:58.3

26.

MUHLETHALER Laurent

Premanon

FRA

27 SEP 199715

114.5

14.
00:54

28:09.9

40.
+03:01.9

27.

KUTTIN Philipp

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

07 JAN 199848

92.0

48.
02:24

26:44.1

13.
+03:06.1

28.

NOACK Sebastian

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

05 OCT 199444

95.5

44.
02:10

27:05.0

19.
+03:13.0

29.

BEIKIRCHER Marco

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

02 SEP 199527

105.5

27.
01:30

27:56.6

36.
+03:24.6

30.

AIGNER David

SV Villach

AUT

30 DEC 199736

99.5

36.
01:54

27:39.5

27.
+03:31.5

31.

KLARIN Denis

TSV Buchenberg

GER

10 JUL 199739

99.0

39.
01:56

27:38.6

25.
+03:32.6

32.

STRAPPAZZON Thomas

Les Contamines montjoie

FRA

05 JUL 199453

89.0

52.
02:36

26:59.1

17.
+03:33.1

33.

GERARD Antoine

Ventron

FRA

15 JUN 199552

89.0

52.
02:36

27:00.8

18.
+03:34.8

34.

OBLAK Luka

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

07 APR 199457

81.5

57.
03:06

26:33.9

8.
+03:37.9

35.

LEITNER Dominik

WSV Murau-Steiermark

AUT

08 OCT 199845

95.5

44.
02:10

27:33.4

23.
+03:41.4

36.

TUNGER Bjoern

VSC Klingenthal

GER

30 JUL 199833

101.5

33.
01:46

28:01.1

38.
+03:45.1

37.

MOCZARSKI Justin

Sk Winterberg

GER

11 MAY 199847

93.5

47.
02:18

27:37.0

24.
+03:53.0

38.

HENGELHAUPT Willi

Scm Zella-mehlis

GER

13 JUL 199843

96.5

43.
02:06

27:49.8

33.
+03:53.8

39.

CORRADINI Paolo

Us Dolomitica

ITA

23 NOV 19945

120.5

5.
00:30

29:28.6

53.
+03:56.6

40.

HANZLIK Maik

WSV Oberhof

GER

25 JUL 199521

111.0

21.
01:08

28:58.1

45.
+04:04.1

41.

VRHOVNIK Vid

Ssk Velenje

SLO

12 JUL 199920

111.5

20.
01:06

29:07.8

47.
+04:11.8

42.

FEISTENAUER David

SC Breitenwang

AUT

04 OCT 199449

91.0

49.
02:28

27:52.6

34.
+04:18.6

43.
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SOELKNER Stefan AUT

16 AUG 199629

105.5

27.
01:30

29:13.6

49.
+04:41.6

44.

PFAU Sebastian

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

13 AUG 199638

99.5

36.
01:54

28:58.0

44.
+04:50.0

45.

RIEDER Florian

Sk Saalfelden

AUT

27 FEB 199835

100.0

34.
01:52

29:07.4

46.
+04:57.4

46.

NEUDORFER Daniel AUT

22 MAY 199834

100.0

34.
01:52

29:08.3

48.
+04:58.3

47.

MRAZ Samuel

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

02 JUL 199851

89.5

51.
02:34

28:26.6

41.
+04:58.6

48.

KIRCHHOFER Jan

SC Kriens

SUI

18 SEP 199546

94.5

46.
02:14

29:27.9

52.
+05:39.9

49.

OGRINC Aljaz

Ssk Menges

SLO

20 DEC 199519

112.0

18.
01:04

30:49.2

58.
+05:51.2

50.

RIEDER Daniel

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

23 JAN 199861

77.0

61.
03:24

28:37.9

42.
+05:59.9

51.

GIANMOENA Luca ITA

16 NOV 199763

74.0

63.
03:36

28:38.6

43.
+06:12.6

52.

SIEFF Mirco

U.S. lavaze varena

ITA

10 APR 199855

86.0

55.
02:48

29:30.4

54.
+06:16.4

53.

GEBHARDT Mario AUT

25 SEP 199658

81.5

57.
03:06

29:23.6

51.
+06:27.6

54.

PAROLARI Denis ITA

14 SEP 199856

84.5

56.
02:54

29:52.2

56.
+06:44.2

55.

VERMEULEN Mika

Wsv Ramsau/Dachstein

AUT

26 JUN 199962

76.5

62.
03:26

29:20.6

50.
+06:44.6

56.

SARC Leon

Ssk Menges

SLO

28 MAY 199640

98.5

40.
01:58

30:54.5

59.
+06:50.5

57.

SEME Tomaz

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

22 APR 199554

88.0

54.
02:40

30:38.2

57.
+07:16.2

58.

KOSTNER Aaron ITA

08 JUL 199965

59.0

65.
04:36

29:38.5

55.
+08:12.5

59.

MALOVRH Matevz

Nsk Trzic trifix

SLO

21 AUG 199930

104.5

30.
01:34

32:49.9

63.
+08:21.9

60.

KLINC Urban

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

09 AUG 199859

79.0

59.
03:16

31:34.1

60.
+08:48.1

61.

BEZZI Giulio ITA

17 SEP 199960

78.0

60.
03:20

32:20.6

62.
+09:38.6

62.

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Velenje

SLO

18 NOV 199964

71.0

64.
03:48

32:05.7

61.
+09:51.7

63.

MATKO Jaka

Ssk Logatec

SLO

15 MAY 199850

90.5

50.
02:30

33:36.3

64.
+10:04.3

64.

Did not start

Bib Name

NEUBERT Hans31 104.0 31.GER 01:36
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TD

Dufter Thomas, GER

Chief of Competition

Csar Günter, AUT
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